Frascio world-class
designs for dormakaba
secure access solutions
Distinctive style meets reliable performance for
your hospitality or multi-use projects
For use with
FRInternational.com
A valued brand of

Many lever designs can also be adapted for use on Quantum RFID and QuantumIV locks.
Please consult FR International sales team for specifics.
Lever trimset ordering example:
620 Tuke on small square rose, in polished chrome finish for use with Quantum Pixel+
Note: Trim sets are provided with matching turnknob assembly by FR International.
See M500 Catalog for rose and thumbturn options.
620 SMQ 625RM61-Q for Quantum Pixel+
Lever design Rose FinishThumbturn Product line
Tuke  620 SMQ (54 mm)
SMQR (54 mm)
SM-58 (58 mm)
SMT (58 mm)
SMCT (58 mm)
Per project
specification
M61
M61-Q
H41
RM61-Q
R71
R71-Q
Quantum Pixel+
*Lever returns to within 1/2” of door face
Pair your Frascio trim selection for Quantum Pixel+
with Frascio T700 Series tubular latchsets for
interior doors to achieve design continuity throughout
your project.
• Full interchangeability of rose and lever design
options within each series.
• Contemporary style that flows seamlessly
 throughout the property.
Contact your FR International representative for more information.
6787  Forte* 6789  Chamfer
6846  Elio 6884  Mirador
6947 Sutton 6967 Larissa
6776  Elena*
6816  Barga
6891  Marino
6777  Pietro*
6832  Stacked Coin
6902 Bristol
6778  Zeta*
6843  Acton
6929  Tivoli
FRInternational.com • 1011 3rd Avenue SW • Carmel, IN 46032 • Phone: 317-663-0030 1-800-238-9711